from wards to Highway 701; thence a direct line in a south- N
erly direction to the forks of Beaver Dam Swamp about 1-8/10
miles westwardly from Highway 70l1; thence down Beaver Dam
Swamp to Highway 701; theénce a direct line in an eastwardly
direction to Highway 130 at Pleasant Plain Church; thence

a direct line about North 30 degrees East to White Marsh; -
thence up White Marsh to Red Hill Swamp; thence up Red Hill
Swamp to the Bladen County Line; thence with the Bladen
County line westward to the beginning.

It is ordered that coupons of the Whiteville Township School

Building Bond issue, dated 1-1-22, and described below and which appear to have been
misplaced or lost from the files kept in the Office of the Board of Education, be
accepted as having been duly retired from funds sent to the National City Bank .of
New York, N.Y., at their respective maturity dates:

Cogpons No. 24 from bond No. 45 due 7-1-34

No.24 " " No. 47 " w-1-34
" No., 34 " "  No. 45 " 1-1-39
" No. 34 " " No. 49 " 1-1-39 and
" No., 37 " " WNo. 75" 7-1-40, and

having an aggregate total value of $150.00/

Ordered: that the Martha Murphy property, County-owned thru
tax foreclosure proceedings be sold to Martha Murphy upon the paYment of $110.08 and
that deed be executed therefor subjeato 1945 and subsequent taxes.

Upon Motion meeting was adjourned until Monday February 4th, i
1946.
Approved:
QZ?7V7 zﬂ/iééggl,cékzt—- J
// Clerk ' e hairman.

The Honorable Board of County Commissioners met in their

sald office February 4th, 1946, it being first Monday. Members of the Board present:

J.L. Robinson, Chairman

A.W. Williamson

J.A. Hooks

W.L. Hobbs

L.P. Ward . M.K. Fuller, Clerk »

The following business was transacted:

Ordered: that judgement No. 20753 1n book 12, page 177 be
cancelled in case of Columbus County vs C.A. Cribb and A.B. Cribb and that refund be

given Tax Collector to cancel the 1929 tax of C.A. Cribb as sald tax was listed and

pald.

Ordered that Auditor be authorized to have repairs made on thd

second floor of the 014 Jail Bullding now used as offices.

Ordered: that taxes due for years 1924 thru 1936 inclusive
by Mrs. J.H. Havnes_in Waccamaw Township be allowed pald at par of the landsale

certificate plus one-half of court cost.




Ordered: that the 1944 tax listed in the name of F.L. Gore, Lees

Township be charged out, as this property, which 1s persconal only, was listed to

William C. Gore and the Tax paid thereon.

Ordered: that the 1921 tax listed to Albert Williams, Williams

Township be charged out in the amount of $5.68.

Ordered: that 1945 poll tax listed to Lawson Todd be cancelled,
as this man is dead.
Ordered: that 1939 tax listed in the name of B.V. Cliff,

Chadbourn Township, be cancelled as this tax was double listed to Burris V. Cliff.

Ordered: that 1929 to 1942 tax listed to R.G. Gralnger, Williams
Township and 1942 thru 1945 tax listed to R.C. Grainger be cancelled as this property

is\double listed.

Ordered: that $2.00 for 1945 poll tax for Richard MeDeugald, Tatum

Township be refunded to Gertrude Stephens, Whiteville, N.C., R #1 as this man was a
resident of Durham, N.C. and he died in October 1944,

Ordered: that Albert Turner be allowed to pay James G. McKoy, Tatum
Township taxes for 1928 thru 1938 without penalty and non-suit be taken, within Ninety

days from date. - »
Ordered: that E.D. Moore be granted a refund for $14.14 (tax $7.40
penalty 74¢ court cost $6.00) on a 1919 tax listed in the name of Amanda Moore, Welches

Creek Township as this man paid on wrong land.

Ordered: that 1939 tax listed in the name of P.M. Neisler, Waccamaw

Township, in the amount of $19.50 be cancelled as this tax has been paid,

Ordered: that R.S. Lennon, be allowed to pay A.H. Lennon, Ransom

Township, 1929, 1930, 1931 taxes at par and non-sult be taken.

Ordered: that tax listed to Ed W. Williams Jr, be refunded to
Tax Collector in the amount of $3.15 for penalized poll which has been paid and that
sald refund be applied as credit on 1935 tax of Ed W. Williams Jr.

Ordered: that General County Fund Voucher be issued to C. L.
Jackson, Whiteville Township, to refund him on $1200 valuation 1listed double to him

for year 1945.

Ordered: that W.M. Clayton Estate taxes due in Ransom Townshlp, be

allowed settled at par plus 6% and that non-suit be taken.

Ordered: that A.M. Auger be paild $135.00 perAMohth as Janitor
effective as of February 1, 1946,

Ordered: that $800.00 of the $4500 appropriated as salary of the

Tax Collector for year 1945-1946 be appropriated as travel allowance and that W.D.




236

_ Brooks, Tax Collector, be paid sald amount, $500.00 as of this date and $400.00 as

of June 30, 1946.

Ordered: that Jack Saunders be issued General County Fund
Voucher for $2.00 to refund him for poll tax 1n Chadbourn Township, due to his hav-

Ing been too 0ld to have paid same.

Orderedsthat M.A. Wright be allowed to settle Joseph and
C.M. Collins taxes due in South Williams Township for the sum of $50.00.

Ordered: that license issued to Walter Hilburn to sell

beer and wine be revoked and that the Sheriff be authorized to bring same 1in.,

W.C. Stone, Loris, S8.C., R-2, having resigned as local
Registrar for Bwg Hill Township, it is ordered that Ivey Marlowe, Loris, S.C., R-2,
be appointed to fill Mr, Stone's position.

Ordered: that poll tax listed to Raymond M. Creekmore,
Whiteville Township, in tax receipt No. 319, for the year 1945, be cancelled due to

his having left the state and the same is declared as insolvent.

Ordered: that taxes due for years 1927 and 1928 listed to
A.A. Thompson, Tatum Township, be allowed settled by J.N. Bullard by his paying taxes
due at par plus 6% and one-half Court Cost.

Ordered: that taxes due for 1937 listed to A.G. Blake,Estate
Whiteville Township, be allowed settled at par plus 6% flat.

Ordered: that W.R. Fletcher be allowed to bury gas tank on

County Owned property adjacent to the Esso Station he operates.

Ordered: that taxes listed for years 1930 thru 1937 inclusive
by Watterman Fipps Heirs, South Williams Townshlp, be allowed settled as follows: A
refund of a $180.00 valuation to be refunded for sald respective years and the balance

to be allowed settled at par plus 6% and one-half court cost.

Ordered: that property listed in the name of C.B. Williams
Heirs, Bolton Township, comprised of 272 acres and valued at $1360.00 in the year

1941 be allowed settled as to years 1924 thry 1937 inclusive;lbe allowed settled on
sald valuation at 6% flat and one-half court cost.

Ordered: that 1929 tax due on Luther Spivey, Williams Town-
ship, be allowed settled at par plus 6% flat and one-half court cost.

Ordered: that taxes due on D.T. Goodson Heirs, Waccamaw

Township, for years 1929, 1930, 1931, 1934, 1936 and 1537 be allowed settled at par
plus 6% flat.

Ordered: that taxes due by Z.V. Allen, South Williams Township
1936 and 1937 be allowed settled at par and non-suit be taken,




be pald by John Sutton.

"

E.K. Proctor
Venlie Harrelson
W.D. Brooks
Joanne Baldwin
Leona C. Quinerly
Mary Williamson
R.B. Mallard
H.D. Stanley
W.H. Bullard
L.R. Wayne
Horace Shaw
M.XK. Fuller
Bertha Long
A.M. Auger

Leo L. PFlsher
Anna Belle Lane
Gladys G. Wooten
Mrs. Geo. C. Greene Jr.
Linda H. Dudley

Annie Lou Cowan

Lou Sibbett

Jane Bass

Burris Pope

Rosier Willisms

McAdeco Williams
Johnsis R. Nunn

Mrs. Richard E. Weaver
Margaret Lee McDanlel
A.E. Powell, postmaster
J.P. Quinerly

Carrie Lou Hammond
Kyard Brown

C.D. Raper

Genevieve Eakes
Dorothy Davis

Marie C. Colller

Mrs. Allyn Smith
Mabel B. Townsknd
Margaret H. Gore

D.L. Gore,

W.E. Harrelson

Joe W. Brown

J,L. Robinson

W. Williamson

A. Hooks

L. Hobbs

L.P. Ward

Iois F. Lewis

Venie Harrelson
Elizabeth N. Worley
Myrtle Nance

A.E. Powell, Postmaster

J.B. Stephens -
B & G. Photo Service
Keystone Envelope Co

R.B. McRoy & Co

K. Clyde Council
Dr. R.C., Sadler
Mrs., M.A. Waddell
Henry M. Long
George F. Brown

Monroe Calculating Mehe Co

N.C. Dept of Conservation &

pald.(718-720 and 1 thru 108)
First Natio&al Bank of Whiteville

]
"
"
1]
"
]
"
n
]
]
"
"
"
]
"
"
)
n
"
]
n
"
"
n
"
"

n
n
"
"
"
n
"
"
"
n
"
1]
n

To
To
To
n

To
To
To
To
To

Ordered: that taxes due for 1930, listed to Mrs. Alliee B. Moore,

Ransom Township, be allowed settled at par plus 6% and non-suit be taken.

Ordered: that A.T. Brown, %Ccy Ransom, R-2, Clarkton, N.C., taxes
due in Western Prong Townshlp, for years 1931, 1932, 1933, 1934, and 1935 be allowed

settled at par plus 6% and onehalf Court Cost.

Ordered: that the following general County bills be allowed and A

To Transfer Balance of General Fund
To " Deposit of Led L. Fisher

To Jan"Salary - County Attorney

- Tax Supervisor
Tax Collector
Assisting Tax Collector
"
n

Tax Attorney

Sheriff
Asslisting ﬁheriff & Travel

Fingerprint Expert & Travel
Audlitor, Pur. Agt & Travel
Assisting 8uditor

Hanitor

Register of Deeds

Asslsting §egister of Deeds

"
"
County Homekeeper
Worker at County Home
n
Cooking & firing at County Hcme
County Farm Supt
County Farmer
Welfare Officer & Travel
Assisting Welfare Officer
"

- Postage "

- Ass't Farm Agent

- Assisting Farm Agent
"

- County IFarm Agent
- Home Dem Agent

- Assisting ﬁ.A.A.

"

- Ass't C.S.C.

- Assisting C.S.C.

COS.C. etc

Judge of Recorders Court

- Prosevuting Attorney

Board Meetings & Mileage
"

n
n
- ]

Assisting Tax Collector & Tax Supervisor
Mileage & Reimbursement
3 days assisting ?ax collector

'

Postage - Tax Collector
Maintenance Agreement
Capturing 3 Whiskey Stills
Dec account

Account

Development - Monthly Appropriation

To

State Commission For The Blind

To
1
n
To

Account in Full
To Monthly appropriation
Welfare Board meeting & Mileage
n

"
Burying Mr. Noah Williamson

To Conveylng Parris Freeman to Jail

Texes to

To transfer General Fund to new bank $50,000.00

26,707.42
935,55
100.00
140.20
272,40
111.40
152.40

90.50
148.10
275,00
243,00
222,10
125.00
258. 60
144 .50
119.30
259 .50
144 .50
111.40
115.00

- 82.60

90.50

35.00

35.00

50. 00

50.00
100.00
245, 40
115.70

82.50

30.00

98.40
103.40

15.00
148,10

90.50

13.00
$61.60

13.00
165.40

82. 60
309.20
169.00
148.10

12.00

19.50
10.40

24.00
19.80
80.00
18.50
12.00
12.00
30.00
9.00
15.00
4.55
19.65
_275.82
162.78
104.45
6.20
5.10
7.00
10.00
2.80




L.R. Wayne

J.N., Coburn

A.G. Best

Town of Whiteville
Vineland Ice Co

A.M. Auger
Schulken's

H. Hugh Nance

Mrs. J.B. Quinerly
G.P. Lane

C.L. Nance

J.H. Russ

J.M. Russ

Fred Griner

H.M. Duncan

A.M. Stevens

Blake Nance

A.L. Mooney

Troy bBoswell

W.A. H111

Carl Sasser

J.C. Lennon
Floyd-Barkley Agency
Puritan Chemical Co
Western Union

Worth Reporting Co
Ed Wsrd

C.B. Best

N.C. Tourist Guide Assn
C.L. Jackson

Jack Saufiders

The Columbus County News
Columbus Telephone Co
Kee Lox Mfg Co
Rosier Williams

W.G. Spaulding
Columbus Mtr Co

C.B. Best

Dorothy B. Winnies
First Nat'l Bank of Wh.
W.D. Brooks

" "
n "
" n
n n
] it
" "
" "
" "
n "
n "

To Capturing 3 Whiskey Stills

To Renewal Premiums, Fuller & Gore

To Transfering 10 Ton of Coal

To Jan Water Account

" Ice "

To Reimbursement

To Nov & Dec Account

To Investigations etc - Major Long etal
To Clerical Assistance "

To Inquest =~ M%jor Long .

" "
n . "
" n
" "

n Gatland Smith
"

n n
" "

1] ]

] "

To Jan Account.

To 5 bags Fish Meal

To Invoice No. M 8816

To Jan Account

To Services as Court Reporter

To 4 days Courg Officer

To Advertisin%. Tourist Guide
To Refund on 1945 listing.
To Refund Poll Tax - War Veteran

To January Account
" "

" "
To January Support of Jail
go January Accgunt

" Court Officer

" Assisting C.S.C. -
To Withholding Tax - Janmary 1946
To Travel for one-half year

15.00
221.00
10.00
29.75
10.50
1.00
15.87
144.50
6.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3. 00
3.00
3.00
~3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
161.36
30.00
7.60
.92
75.00
21,80
22.90

70.00 -

17.80
2.00
75.00
61,18
11.50
527.80
13.00
2.89
7.90
82.60
373,30
500.00

Ordered: that the following refunds be granted:
H.T. ?illon ?o adjust taxes as per order of Board 1-7-46 19028
] " "

1929
" " 1930
L] n 19 51
" n 19322
n n 1933
n " 1934
" " 1935
" " 1936
" . " 1937
" : " 1938
" " 1939

Bert18 C. Mitchell " Cancel due to having been foreclosed , 1934

Raymond M Creekmore"

as per order of Board 2-4-46 1945

Ed Williams Jr To Adjust taxes as pﬁr order of Board 2-4-46 1035
"

F.L. Gore To Cancel

Albert Williams To "
Lawson Todd "
B.V. Cliff n

R.G. Grainger "
" "

" ]

] it

] #

] "

" "

" {0

" "

" m

" "

] i

" ]

" "

" "

" "

" n

P.M. Neisler f
Mrs. H.C, Mofrfritt M

‘ , 1944

" " 1921
" " 1945
" . " 1939
" " 1029
" | " 1930
" " 1931
" " 1932
" " 1933
" " 1934
" " 1935
" " 1936
" " 1937
" " 1938
" " 1939
" " 1940
" " 1941
" 1942
" " 1043
" : 1944
i ) 1945
1939

" " 1940

$45.01
37.51
81.49:
48,21
65.99
47.26
52,19
56.83
55. 89
49.05
54.65
40.54
14.92
2.00
3.16
13.71
5.68
2.00
2.00
30.84
33.38
16.96
20.50
18.10
16.67
20.38
17.25
20.86
21.04
20.77
19.04
18.79
16.59
16.59
16.59
17.94
21.81
36.43




T e

259

Ordered: that the Chalrman and Clerk be authorized to sign

Bond Interest & Redemption Fund Voucher in the amount of $733.08, to pay debt

Service due March 1, 1946: ‘
30 - 3%% Interest  $455.00

$26,000 County Hospital 3-1-
17,000 County Hospital 3-1-39 - 3%% Interest 276.25
Exchange on Interest 1.83
) Totals $723.08

Ordered: that lease of 24 foot wide strip on the western edge
of the County Farm adjoining R.Q. Bannerman be authorized for 99 years and for the

consideration of $1.00.

Ordered: that lease of 2.86 acres of land in the western edge

of the County Farm be authorized for 929 years to the North Carolina Department of
Conservation and Development and for the consideration of $1.00 and other valuable

considerations. See deed executed as of even date.

Ordered: that one-half page space of advertising in the Tourist
Guide, Raleigh, N.C. be authorized for the sum of $140.00.

Ordered: that the D.M. Fiopps property, Willlams Township, County
Owned by Tax foreclosure proceedings be-sold to H.M. Stout and Wife, and upon their

paylng the sum of $185.61 deed be executed therefor.

Ordered: that the securities discribed below and placed with
the First and Merchants National Bank of Richmond, Va, by the First Natlonal Bank of

Whiteville, Whiteville, N.C., County depository, for the protection of deposits of
County Funds made therein be approved:

$75,000.00 face amount, United States Treasury 2's due 9-15-52/50
number 42152B for 5,000 and 71642B/8J for 10,000 each with March
15, 1946, and subsequent coupons attached

$75,000.00 face amount, United States Treasury 2's due 9-15-53/51
number 60477H for 5,000 and 144594D/600L for 10,000 each with
March 15, 1946, and subsequent coupons attached.

Ordered: that M.K, Fuller, County Auditor be authorized on be-
half of the County to approve any additional securitlies, withdrawals, substitions,

and exchanges that may be placed with the First and Merchants National Bank of Rich-

mend, Richmond, Virginia., by the First National Bank of Whiteville, Whiteville, N, C. ;.
County Depository, for pro¢ection‘of County deposits in sald depository.

BT R S AL AL A Y AP ALY R TR Y LY A0 S ALY R VRN VAL VR VIR YA AR Y VIK VIR YRR YR Y]
e e T T e R e e S A S SRS

The road_known as the Cherry Grove
and Whiteville Public road, and runs for

a distance of .06 of a mile.

NORTH CAROLINA
COUNTY OF COLUMBUS

REQUEST FOR ADDITION

TO
STATE MAINTAINED COUNTY ROAD SYSTEM

WHEREAS, the attached petition has been flled with the Board of

County Commissioners of the county of Columbus requesting that the above described




road the location of which has been indicated in red on the attached map, be added
to the system of county roads now maintained by the State Highway and Puﬁlic Works
Commission; and

WHEREAS, the Board of County Commissioners, after careful
investigation, deems the proposed addition of said road to the County Road System

and 1ts malntenance by the State Highway and Public Works Commission necessary to
adequately serve the citizens of sald county.

NOW, THEREFORE, the State Highway and Public Works Commission
is re?ueased to take said road over for maintenance and the addition of said road and

r?vi ons inhloc%tion deemgd necessary by the State Highway and Public Works Com~
mIssion ars hereby approved.

R R O R A e e A L R L s T ]

crossing 38d 182%148 %%Fr%%ﬁ%ygﬁ'é%g%geﬁhgawé%-cﬁs%%ﬁ°3%d
to the Bladenboro and Failr Bluff road at the lower Q.C.L.
railroad crossing in Evergreen a distance of approximately
one half mile.

= NORTH CAROLINA

COUNTY OF COLUMBUS
REQUEST FOR ADDITION
TO
STATE MAINTAINED COUNTY ROAD SYSTEM

WHEREAS, the attached getition has been filed with the
Board of County Commissioners of the county of Columbus requesting that the above

described road, the location of whiéh has been indicated in red on the attached
mag, be added to the system of county roads now maintained by the State Highway
and Public Works Commission; and o

WHEREAS, the Board of County Commissioners, after careful
investigation, deems the proposed addition of said road to the County Road System

and 1ts maintenance by the State Highway and Public Works Commission necessary to
adequately serve the citizens of sald county.

NOW, THEREFORE, the State Highway and Public Works Com-
mission 1s requested to take said road over for maintenance and the addition of said
road and revisions in location deemed necessary by the State Highway and Public
Works Commission are hereby approved.

LY
KL o T T o R R R R R Tt

Road leading from interesection of Northeast,
Burney and Rosindale roads in a westerly direct-

lon to J. Hooper Mitchell's farm be repaired and
maintained.

NORTH CAROLINA

COUNTY OF COLUMBUS
REQUEST FOR ADDITION

TO
STATE MAINTAINED COUNTY ROAD SYSTEM

WHEREAS, the attached petition has been filed with the Board
of the County of Columbus requesting that the above described road, the location of

which has been indicated in red on the attached mag, be added to the system of county
roads now maintained by the State Highway and Public Works Commissionjand

WHEREAS, the Board of County Commissioners, after careful in-
,vestifation, deems the proposed addition of said road to the County Road System and

1ts malntenance by the State Highway and Public Works Commission necessary to ade-
quately serve the citizens of sald county.

NOW, THEREFORE, the State Highway and Public Works ggmmisgion
f sa roa
requested to take said road over for maintenance and the addition o
;id rgvisions in location deemed necessary by the State Highway and Public Works
Commission are hereby approved.

. R R N R R T TR PR VI TR R VA T VIR VI VR VIR VI8 I VR VIR VIR VA ¥
LT T R S R R T BT L A S UR R TR i Lt ot R SR DR

Road be build between the Whiteville-Clarkton
hardsurfaceéd state highway for a distance of about
' 1 beginni at_the late
g?g. a%gOgggegonﬁlgugggsP%%nfﬁg %ﬁrougﬂ%he Ed4d %ance
farm, Preston Tart farm and extendl to the road
leading from Wooten's Store to Clarkton dirt road.




NORTH CAROLINA
COUNTY OF COLUMBUS
' REQUEST FOR ADDITION , .
om0 :

STATE MAINTAINED COUNTY ROAD SYSTEM

WHEREAS, the attached petition has béen filed with the Board of

County Commissioners of the count¥ of Columbus requesti that the above road, the
locatlion of which has been indicated in red on the attached map, be gdaod to_the .
Bublic orks Com-

system of county roads now maintained by the State Highway and
mission; and _

WHEREAS, the Board of County commissioners, after careful invest-

igation, deems the gro osed addition of said road to the County Road System and its
maintenance by the 3tate Highway and Public Works Commission necessary to adequately

serve the citizens of sald county.

NOW, THEREFORE, the State Highway and Public Works Commission is

requested to take gsald road over for malntenance and the addition of sald road and
revisions in location deemed necessary by the State Highway and Public Works Com-

mission are hereby approved.

AR R A S S 4
map'Roadéin Ransom Township on attached
NORTH CAROLINA |

COUNTY OF COLUMBUS | |
REQUEST FOR ADDITION
TO
STATE MAINTAINED COUNTY ROAD SYSTEM

: WHEREAS, the attached petition has been filed with the rd o
the county of Columbus requesting that the abo 50 erib ] Eg

which has been indicated in red on the sttachod mag: bs sdasa®fs RS a§§§§§°8r°
county roads now maintained by the State Highway and Public Works Commission; and

WHEREAS, the Board of County Commissioners, after careful invest-
igation, deems the proposed addition of said road to the County Road System and
its maintenance by the State Highway and Public Works Commission necessary to ade-
quately serve the citizens of said county. '

NOW, THEREFORE, the State Highway and Public Works Commission 1is

requested to take sald road over for maintenangce and the addition of sald road and
rgvisiona in location deemed necessary by the State Highway and Public Works Com-
m \ .o ‘

ssion are hereby approved.

N

LA 3630 S8 22 HAE 20 S 3 4

Ordereds that the following tax payers listing no land be designated
as insolvents; that the tax receipt for the years and amounts as indicated below be
cancelled; and, the Tax Collector be credited with the principal amount of taxes for

sald years 1included in the insolvent lists
BOGUE TOWNSHIP

i

Name 1939 1940 1941 1942 1943 1944 Reason
Austin, Tom ‘ 2.20 2.00 Dead
Batten, Bradley 2.45 S Double*l%
Bullard, C. Oscar 5.76 8.03 Insolvent
Cobb, Sam 4,25 "
Housand, R.G. 2.2 "
Martin, Worth 2.00 "
Register, Claude 2.00 "~
Sinkler, Lennon 2,00 " &
Tucker, Charlie 2.00 "
Ward, Raleigh R. 2.00 4

Totals 8.23. 10.03. 2.20. 4.00, 13,50\

sted




ALY
242
BOLTON TOWNSHIP
Name 1939 1940 1941 1942 1943 1044 Reason
Brown, T.J. 8.16n Insolvent
BU® HILL TOWNSHIP
Branton, E.T. 2.00 Insolvent
Jones, Henry 2,03 "
Plerce, Oscar .01 "
Ray’ B.H. 20 67 !
Smi th, G.M. 2.00 "
" J.C. 2.00  2.00 2.00 2.00 "
Whittington,J.L. 2.39 2.00 3.74 "
CERRO GORDO TOWNSHIP
Alson, Eddie 3.11 Insolvent
Connor, Rufus 2.00 4,00 2.00 2.0 2.34 "
Griffin, Henry ' 6.32 "
Harrelson, Clyde 2.45 2.45 3.00 "
" James 2.45 2.45 3.00 "
Jackson, Jabe 1.00 A
E:wrence, Bdward 2.13 "
onard, Kelly 2.45 2.00 "
Lennon Kelly 3.00 "
McDuffle, Wilson 2.25 ®
Merritt, Frank 2.00 2.20 "
Miller, Hymond 2.00 "
Nealy, D.C. 2.00 "
" James 2.00 "
Newell, Gaston 2.00 "
Rembert, Johnnie 2.00 Army
Strickland, Cletas 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 Insolvent
" J.T, 2.47 "
Turbeville, Brant 2.00 "
Williemson, Joe .67 "
Edwards. Ranry 2,67 A
Total: 8.35 10.90. 19.87. 13.67. 6.00, 22.62,
CHADBOURN. TOWNSHIP
Ballamy, Davig 2.00 Insolvent
Blackman, R. B. 2.00 3.94 4.34 3.61 2.00 "
Blackwell, John 2.45 2.45 2,00 "
"o Ransom 3.90 "
Bradsher, W.D. 13,86 "
Brown, «De 2.67 "
Bullard, B.H. Je. 6.00  4.07 .00 "
Butler Marion 5.35 f
Carpenfer, w.J. 2.45 , "
Clark, E.A. 10.00 h
Dyson, J.H. 2.46 2. 48 2.63 #
BEdwards, Henry 2.45 A
Bllis, Herman 2.00 "
" W.Fred 5.01 &
Bllison, Kelly 2.00 n
Fairfex, Jesslie 6.37 "
Fipps, Wilmer .00 2.00 3.00 "
Gore, Joe L. ' 5.69 "
Hammonds, Jim . .00 n
Hardee, A.L. 2.00 Double liateh
Hayes, S.D. 2.00 2.00 3.00 6.38 Insolvent
Hooks, Leroy .67 "
Mincher, ss Opal 8.98 "
Bri tt » ‘nk . 5" A "
Burris Bobert 2.00 3.00 4,00 2,07 ﬁ
Campbell, H.C. 4.70 ?
Durant, Wilvur 2.00 "




LEES TOWNSHIP

Name 1939 1940 1941 1942 1943 1944 Reason f
Beck, J.D. 2.00 Insolvent :
Bellamy, C.H. 2.45 - " H
Best, Robert 3.00 ! |
Braxton, Jim 2.07 2.32 " f
Butler, W.L. 2.00 3.34 < " !
Fowler, Rossie 3.00 2 45 3.00 " !
Hemmingway, Elle 2.07 " ‘
Hewett, V.E. 2,67 " |
Hinson, G.L. 3.71 "
Housand, R.G. 2.00 2.03 2.00 "
Larry, George 2.00 . "
Long, J.R. 2.00 "
Osborne, William C. 2.27 Army
Reaves, J. Dolphus .00 : Insolvent
" W.B. 2.00 2.45 2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 "
Shackleford, Robbin 2.856 2.76 2.80 2.74 . ‘ g
Soles, Kell 2.29
Stewart, Albert 8.77- A
Ward, Noah 2.03 2.03 Army
Osborne, R.C. 2.00 Navy

Totals $14.13, 19.40, 13.17. 10.81, 19.80. 15.59,

RANSON TOWNSHIP

Bellamy, Bartley 4.07 Insolvent
Burney, Mrs. A.R. 3,33 "
Core, Joseph Anderson 2.74 3.11 o
Davis, Cantey 2.00 "
Edwards » lo Do 2 . 15 !
Gause, Jim 2.00 ‘ "
Gerald, Harley Perkins 7.36 10.16 "
" Harley o 7.49 "
Hilburn, Mrs. Edna Reeves 7.9 "
Jones, George E. 3.00 2.00 "
McMahan C.A. 9.04 "
Reaves, R.W. £.00 v : n
Simmons, G.W. i 3.00 : "
Smith, L.T. 2.00 4.47 6.22 6.36 "
Southerland,W¥m Felix 2.00 , "
Strickland, Blease 3.00 2.45 "
Todd, Mack 2.00 "
Weatherspoon, Mack 2.00 2.00 "
Adams, femuel .00 : "
Bass, S.W. 9.38 r
Daniels, J.B. 2.00 2.00 2.00 "
Jacobs, John A. 2.00 "
Kinlaw, C.W. 2.13. "
McNeil, Willie 2.00 2.45 ..o
B{rd, Sherman .00 "
Clemmons, Badper 2.00 . "
Lovett, Kemp 2.00 h

Total; $11.74, 26.81, 12,22 19,56, 13.36. 52.11,

Tatum Township

Johnson, Nathan 2,13 Insolvent
Lawson, S.J. 3.03 n
" Archester 2,00 -
Mclock, Lester 2.00- "
Williams, Guy 2.00 2.00 2.00 "
Jones, Mrs. Kenley 4.25 "
Prince, Albert 2.00 "
Williamson, L.R. Jr, 2.00 "

Totals 2.00, 2.004 2.00, 17.41,




P

% Name

WACCAMAW TOWNSHIP

in
"
"

Pope,

1939 1940 1941 1942 1943 1944 Reason
Jacobs, Aaron '5.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 Insolvent
McCaskill, Carey '2.00 2,67 2.00 2.00 "
| Sellers, Nesley 2.45 2.45 2.00 "
!Otal: ‘90451\ 8;12\ ,6.00»)\ 4.00'\
WHITEVILLE TOWNSHIP
{ Alford, Hal ' ‘ 2.00 Insolvent
; Allen, Hoo. 2000 2.45 8.00 " B
i o J.Y. 11.'78 . ! 3
%nderson, Bddie M. 2.65 2.45 3.00 -
Julian Carlysle ‘ 7.16 "
s.C. 2.00 2.48 '3.00 n
Smith 2.45 2.45 3.00 "
w.D. 2.99 3.00 "
" '1%110 P. 2.00 "
Andrews, W.C, 4,21 #
Angel, Charlie 2.33 2.45 by
Avant, Albert 3.67 "
" Wilbert . . 2.00 "
Baker, James 6.26  8.21 | R
Baldwin, William Henry ' 2.00 Army
Barfield, J. 8. 2.00 dnsolvent
Ba!‘nea, J.HO 2000 "
Bass, George 3.00 "
" w.Go 2045 ‘_' N
Baxter, Columbus ' 3.03 "
Bellamy, C.H. 2.45 2.45 3.00 "
" Kenneth' 4.07 2.00 3.00 "
" McKinley 2.45 2.45 3.00 o
Benton, H.C. 2.00 2.45 3.00 "
B’Qst, Go'o 2.45 "
Bradsher » AW, 4.30 3.00 ’3
Bragg, J.T. 2.05 2.07 "
Braxton, will 2.00 2.00 3.00 "
Britt, L.R. 2.45 2.45 3.00 "
Brooks, Iola A. 8.17 "
" w.K. 2.03 "
Brown, C.D.Jr. 2.00 "
" c.D. 2.67 "
" Jasper 2. 45 2.45 3.00 "
Powell, H.G, 2.67 2.00 " )
| Brown, John Martin 2,00 2.45 3.00 -
" W.EB. 5.85 "
Bullard, Bd . 2.05 "
" James D, 3.00 "
Bullock, Thurston 3.00 "
Bullard, w.S. _ 2.00 "
Butler, J.D. 8.40 _ ' " ¢
" Peter 2.45 2.45 3.00 _ "
Byrd, David 2.00 2.00 2,00 : #
Calin, C.M. _ . 3.00 b:
farser, Jigrence v 2@ .45 3.00 n
Chandler, Oscar 2.45 2.45 3.00 "
Connor, Jack 2.00 "
Cox, Rufus 2.00 "
Cummings, Oliver Julian 2.72 v "
Davis, Curby 2.00 "
" Bdgar Lee 2.00 #
Faircloth, J.B. . 2.45 2.45 3.00 "
Goins, Tommie . 3.00 "
Hardee, H.J. 5.21 2.45 4.88 "
Hendrick, J.R. ) 2.00 " :
M%tc%gi%i oo 2.45 2,45  3.00 .08 U
Nobles, o - Bilis Vance 6.08  3.61 B0 W
Olivar, C.B. 3.00 "
Owen, C.B. 2,00 "
Page, Arthur 2.45 2.45 3.00 "
Parker » Lo Do < 5 ° 34 5.0 01 '_'
Perrx H.T,. 2.45 2.45 3.00 v
Philllps, C.D. 10.17 n
Paul, E.M, 11.58 "
Pickett, Henry 2.45 2.45 3.00 "
Rufus 2.00 ll




WHITEVILLE TOWNSHIP - Continued

B

Name 1939 1940 1941 1942 1943 1944 Reason
sowell, Aubrey 2.00 2.00 z,gg 3. 61 %nsolvent
Priest, B.H. 2.45 2.45 3.00 " .
Prince, W.M, 2.40 3.00 5.38 "
Pullen, L.L. 33.75 "
Rhodes, J.W. 7.40 4.28 n
Richards, M.N. 4,55 "
Robinson, James M. 2.00 2.90 "
Rogers, Clarence 2.00 2.45 3,00 "
Russ, J.B. 6.16 9.71 3.00 n
Russ, Ottis C. 2.00 8.37 8.43 13.79 "
" Peter 2.45 2.45 3.00 n
§hipman, Albert 2.00 2.45 3.00 3
James 2.45 .
" Tom 2.45 2.45 3.00 "
Simmons, Johnnie 2.00 "
Singletary, Hayes 2.00 2.45 3.00 "
Smith, L. 5.00 "
Spell, Zeb 2.45 2.45 3.00 "
Stephens, Charleston 2,67 "
" Will 4.03 2.45 2.00 3.00 3.00 3+ 00- n
Stephenson, S.S. 11.73 3.00 . "
Strickland, Homer 3.04 "
" N.N. , 3.04 "
" Thomas 2.04 2.07 "
" M, 2,00 2.00 3,00 "
Summersett, 0.D. 2.45 2.45 3.00 "y
Sutton, R.N. 2.45 2.45 "
Swindell, John 2.00 2.45 3.03 "
Smith, M.X. 2.45
Baldwin, John 4,13 "
Bellamy, Cobell 2.45 2.45 2,00 2.00 - 2.00 2.00 "
Benton, C.A. 2.65 2.00 "
Brown, D.B. Jr 2.00 "
n D.B. .. 17.79 "
Butler, King 2.00 2.45 3,00 ' "
Cain, J.D. 2.00 "
Clewis, Arthyr Paul 3.00 "
&rumpler, E.N. 2.00 b .
Lanier, Woodrow Wilson 5.61 - Army
Lee, Clarence 3.84 Insolvent
" Freddie 2.25 "
Lewis, Ell jah 2.03 "
Mawltsby, Clinton 2.00 2.00 2.00 "
Merritt, Geo D, 2.45 "
Outlaw, Joe . 6.30 ®
Page, Robt 8. 2.45 2.45 3,00 "
Plerce, Johnnie 4.00 "
Reynolds, Martin 2.00 2.07 3.34 "
Reddle, W.A. 3.40 "
Jeott, Bdéyd 3.00 "
Charlie . 3.00 A
Sellers, Dayton 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 "
" J.S. ' 2.00 3. 00 "
" N.A. 2. 45 2.45 3.00 f
" R.L. 2.00 "
n W.R. 2.45 2.45 3.00 "
" w.v. 2.45 Dead
Shaw, Joseph Wm. 2.00 Insolvent
Sibbett, Thomas G. 2.00 3.00 "
Skinner, Willis 2.00 "
Smith, David 2.00 2.45 3,00 "
" Harris 2.00 "
" L.P. 2.45 2.45 3.00 "
Spivey, 0.A. 2.94  3.00 "
" W.H. 5.25 "
Stanley E.B. 3.61 "
Stephens, Rudolph 3.25 2.00 "
Tart, John 2.00 2.45 3.00 "
Taylor, Gresley 2.26 "
" James A. 13.26 "
Tedder, P.V. 2.45 2.45 3.00 "
Thomas, Henry 2.45 2.45 3.00 "
" William 2.00 2.45 3.00 "
Tilgham, .F. 2.45 2.45 3.00 "
Tilley, Frank 2.45 Dead
Tompkins, Frank 2.48 Insolvent
" Leon 2.45 2.45 3.00 "
i Timonthy 2.45 "




249

WHITEVILLE TQ'NSHIP - Continued

Name 1939 19406 1941 1942 1043 1944 Reason

Todd, T.J. 4,25 3.00 Insolvent

Tuck, John David - 2.28 LI

Turner, Chester 2.67 “ . "

" John N. Jr, 2.00 2.45 3.00 "

Vandeford, L.F. 10.31 "

Van Dross, Willie 2.45 2.45 3.00 : "

Vann, J.R. 4.35 "

Vervas, James 2.00 "

Walker, S.E. 2.65 2.67 . 2.00 2.00 2.00 "

Wall, Sam 2.45 2.45 . "

" Willie 2.45 2.45 3.00 "

Walters, Robert 2.20 2.45 3.00 "

Yard, Baxter ' . - 2.01 t
Daniel Burris 2.00 "

" Jesse James 4.60 - 2,00 _ 2.00 L

" Lora | 3.13 "

" L.P. 5.82 on

" Thurman 2.00 2.45 3.00 "o

Waters, Floyd 2.45 2.45 3.00 L

" Van 5.00 2.45 3.00 e

Watson, C.H.. 2.00 b

Watts, C.E. 2,45 f . n

Wells, M.C. 2.80 3.00 "

West, Timothy . 2,45 2.45 3.00 "

White, Amos 2.00 "

Williams, Alma 2,00 #

N J.D. 2.45 2.45 n

" Jesse 2.00 "

" John F, 6.75 2.45 3.00 ’ "

" Lonnie ” ‘ 2.67 n

n M.C. 2.20  2.27  4.27 '

" Rod 2.00 2.45 3.00 "

" Willie 2.45  2.45 ' "

Williamson, M.L. 1.54 "

" W.C. 4.14 oy

" w.l. ‘ 5086, !

Wilson, B.H. 11.39 "

Worley, Clyde 5.15 - "

" J.B. 94 M

Wright, Roosevelt 2.45 2.00 3.00 "

Pope, D.L. 2.00 2.00 4.35 4.6 "o

Powell, . Harry. 3.00

County owned thru Tax Foroclosuro_procoedings be sold to Julius R, Williams for the

Total:

$254.30~ 309,35~ 310.19x 131.77« 106.63« 44.10a

Ordered: that the Soloman Williams property, Ranaom Townihip

- sum of$l24.72 and deed be executed therefor.

L??i?ﬁ ;ka;izse&égéaaz;:__.. |

Upon motion meeting was adjourned until lond;j.iﬁrch 4, 1946.

Signed:




